AP European History
Review and Lunch Seminar Schedule
· This schedule is subject to slight modifications as the needs arise

	Date
	Topic
	Lunch
	Friday
After School
3-5 p.m.
	Saturday
10 a.m.-2 p.m.

	Wednesday, March 6
	Life of the People of the 19th Century
	X
D-3, Room 123
	
	

	Thursday, March 7
	Life of the People of the 19th Century
	X
D-2, Room 105
	
	

	Friday, March 8
	Renaissance Review
	
	X
D-3, Room 123

	

	Tuesday, March 12
	
	X
D-3, Room 123
	
	

	Wednesday, March 13
	Life of the People of the 19th Century
	X
D-2, Room 105

	
	

	Thursday, March 14
	The New Imperialism
	X
D-3, Room 123


	
	

	Friday, March 15
	Reformation and Religious Wars Review
	
	X
D-3, Room 123
	

	Wednesday, March 20
	The New Imperialism
	X
D-2, Room 105


	
	

	Thursday, March 21
	The New Imperialism
	X
D-3, Room 123

	
	

	Friday, March 22
	Review
Absolutism and Constitutionalism
	
	X
D-3, Room 123
	

	Saturday, March 23
	World War I
	
	
	X
D-3, Room 123


	Tuesday, March 26
	Russian Revolution
	X
D-2, Room 105

	
	

	Date
	Topic
	Lunch
	After School
3-5 p.m.
Friday
	Saturday
10 a.m.-2 p.m.

	Thursday, March 28

	Russian Revolution


	X
D-2, Room 105
Lunch and Room 
	


	



	Friday, March 29
	Russian Revolution
	X
D-3, Room 123

	
	

	Friday, March 29
	Review
Scientific Revolution and Enlightenment 
	
	X
D-3, Room 123

	

	Tuesday, April 9
	Finish Russian Revolution
	X
D-3, Room 123

	
	

	Wednesday, April 10
	TBA
	X
D-2, Room 105

	
	

	Thursday, April 11
	TBA
	X
D-3, Room 123

	
	

	Friday, April 12
	French Revolution and Napoleon
	
	X
D-3, Room 123

	

	Tuesday, April 16
	Late Start Day
7:30-8:45 a.m.
TBA
X
D-3, Room 123

	
	
	

	Wednesday, April 17
	TBA
	X
D-3, Room 123

	
	

	Thursday, April 18
	TBA
	X
D-2, Room 105

	
	

	Friday, April 19
	Age of Old and  New Imperialism
	
	X
D-3, Room 123

	

	Saturday, April 20
	World War II
	
	
	X
D-3, Room 123



	Tuesday, April 23
	TBA
	X
D-3, Room 123


	
	
	

	Wednesday, April 24


	TBA
	X
D-2, Room 105

	
	

	Thursday, April 25
	TBA
	X
D-3, Room 123

	
	

	Friday, April 26
	Review
TBA
	
	X
D-3, Room 123

	

	Saturday, April 27
	TBA
	
	
	X
D-3, Room 123


	Tuesday, April 30
	TBA
	X
D-2, Room 105

	
	

	Wednesday, May 1
	TBA
	X
D-3, Room 123

	
	

	Thursday, May 2
	TBA
	X
D-2, Room 105

	
	

	Friday, May 3
	TBA
	
	X
D-3, Room 123


	

	Saturday, May 4
	Practice Test
	
	
	X
D-3, Room 123


	Monday, May 6
	TBA
After School
3-4:30
	
	
	

	Tuesday, May 7
	TBA
After School
3-4:30
	
	
	

	Wednesday, May 8

	THE BIG DAY!!!!!!
	
	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]
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AP European History   Review and Lunch Seminar Schedule      This schedule is  subject to slight modifications as the  needs arise    

Date  Topic  Lunch  Friday   After School   3 - 5 p.m.  Saturday   10 a.m. - 2 p.m.  

Wednesday,  March 6  Life of the People  of the 19 th   Century  X   D - 3, Room 123    

Thursday,  March 7  Life of the People  of the 19 th   Century  X   D - 2, Room 105    

Friday, March  8  Renaissance  Review   X   D - 3, Room 123     

T u esday,   March 12   X   D - 3, Room 123    

Wednesday,  March 13  Life of the People  of the 19 th   Century  X   D - 2, Room 105      

Thursday,  March 14  The New  Imperialism  X   D - 3, Room 123        

Friday, March  15  Reformation and  Religious Wars  Review   X   D - 3, Room 123   

Wednesday,  March 20  The New  Imperialism  X   D - 2, Room 105        

Thursday,  March 21  The New  Imperialism  X   D - 3, Room 123      

Friday, March  22  Review   Absolutism and  Constitutionalism   X   D - 3, Room 123   

Saturday,  March 23  World War I    X   D - 3, Room 123    

